STRAMARENTING

TRA LE COULULINE
DeEeL FREISA
e Del. MelL.e

POS PETT ATLETA

1 307 FERRATO GIANLUCA

2 309 MAZZON MARCO

3 282 CHIAVARINO STEFANO
4 192 LANO MARCO

5 371 CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO
6 281 POGNANT GROS SAMUELE
7 310 BOASSO ALESSIO

8 311 FERRANTE MARCO

9 404 AVATANEO GABRIELE
10 485 FERRARI FABRIZIO

11 350 GIARDIELLO ANTONIO
12 379 GIRARDI PAOLO

13 394  VIVIRITO GIANFRANCO
14 470 FANTETTI MICHELANGELO
15 401 NARONTE DIEGO

16 333 OTTINO ANDREA

17 408 CONCATO MASSIMO

18 338 CALO'MARCO

19 312 PRIMO CARLA

20 483 AUFIERO DAVIDE

21 195 D'ORAZIO MAURIZIO FEDELE
22 437  MINGOZZI ANTONIO

23 396 BARBERO GIANLUCA
24 375 SCALICI VINCENZO

25 351 GRIECO NICOLA

26 331 GALLIANO VALERIO

27 473 HOLLOSI ROMAN

28 314 GUIOTTO CLAUDIA

29 424  SISTRO DIEGO

30 366 RISSO IVAN DOMENICO
31 313 RULLO ELISA

32 385 TOMMASELLI FERNANDO
33 484  TESTA ERIKA

34 475  GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
35 346 FERRARO MATTEO

36 466 ZAMBOLI NUNZIO

37 368 ROBAZZA STEFANO

38 459 ROMEO FRANCESCO
39 193 ZAIA MARCO

40 363 ZOPPI ALDO

41 322 DI TRANI SIMONE

42 409 DALMASSO MICHELE
43 283 MACCHIA MARCO ANTONIO
44 417  GRIDELLI GIULIANO

45 412 DORELLA OSVALDO

46 291 MENEGHETTI MARIO
47 361 VICARIO LEONARDO

48 386 ZUCALLI MAURIZIO

49 340 CERVELLA LORENZO
50 455  MINARDI MICHELE

51 328 RAO LAURA

52 194 MINGOZZI MAURO

53 355 NEGRINI ANDREA

54 336 BARERA RICCARDO

55 410 DI STEFANO LUCA
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iRunning

STRAMARENTINO COMPETITIVA KM 9.9

Marentino - 17/09/2023

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO

FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA

FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.

FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO
FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

PARTENZA ADULTI
ANNO CAT COD
1993 AJPSM  CNO16
1996 AJPSM  TO280
1994 AJPSM TO261
1996 AJPSM  ATO006
1980 SMA40 TO267
2002 AJPSM  TOO004
1994 AJPSM  TOO001
1981 SM40 TO099
1985 SM35 TOO058
1994 AJPSM  TO133
1982 SM40 TOO047
1992 AJPSM  TO133
1970 SM50 TO020
1970 SM50 ATO001
1972 SM50 TO202
1992 AJPSM  CNO0O08
1963 SM60 TOO058
1989 AJPSM  TOO047
1970 SF50 TO047
1980 SM40 A160326
1968 SM55 ATO006
1972 SM50 TO261
1973 SM50 CNO16
1967 SM55 TO267
1979 SM40 TO047
1959 SM60 CNO0O08
1968 SM55 TO280
1992 AJPSF  TO090
1986 SM35 TOO058
1972 SM50 TO265
1981 SF40 TO202
1966 SM55 TO133
1991 AJPSF CNO18
1973 SM50 A140358
1977 SM45 TO047
1987 SM35 TO099
1984 SM35 ATO014
1966 SM55 TO099
1974 SM45 ATO006
1967 SM55 TOO047
1975 SM45 TO090
1996 AJPSM  TOO058
1978 SM45 TO200
1973 SM50 TOO058
1972 SM50 TOO058
1956 SM65 TO272
1960 SM60 TO047
1964 SM55 TO133
2007 AJPSM  TOO047
1960 SM60 TO099
1974 SF45 TO090
1964 SM55 AT006
1967 SM55 TO047
2007 AJPSM  TOO047
1977 SM45 TOO058

O30

[=]

L

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

RISULTATO
00.34.15
00.35.13
00.36.14
00.36.33
00.37.30
00.37.39
00.38.21
00.38.46
00.39.02
00.39.33
00.39.37
00.39.47
00.39.47
00.40.06
00.40.10
00.41.12
00.41.15
00.41.22
00.41.33
00.41.35
00.41.44
00.42.24
00.42.42
00.42.46
00.43.09
00.43.21
00.43.22
00.43.24
00.43.31
00.43.35
00.43.39
00.43.51
00.43.53
00.44.02
00.44.04
00.44.07
00.44.43
00.45.06
00.45.13
00.45.12
00.45.24
00.45.26
00.45.51
00.45.54
00.45.56
00.46.00
00.46.08
00.46.32
00.46.38
00.46.44
00.46.45
00.46.49
00.46.54
00.46.59
00.47.12
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56 348 GALLO LUCIANO 1967 SM55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.47.13
57 324 LANDINO FERDINANDO 1957 SM65 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.47.23
58 316 SPADAFORA FEDERICA 1988 SF35 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 00.48.07
59 399 BAROTTI CRISTIANA 1975 SF45 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 00.48.12
60 463  USAI LUCA 1973 SM50 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.48.14
61 403 ANTONIELLI ANDREA 1967 SM55 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.48.18
62 315 MATES MARIANA 1986 SF35 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 00.48.28
63 426 VARETTO FABRIZIO 1974 SM45 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.48.33
64 400 GIGLIO PIERLUIGI 1973 SM50 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.  00.48.37
65 356 PIVA ROBERTO 1966 SM55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.48.37
66 469 PILATI DAVIDE 1995 AJPSM TOO076 FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 00.48.41
67 415 FRIZZARIN ROBERTO 1971 SM50 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.48.41
68 377 MARRAS PIERO ANTONIO 1970 SM50 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 00.49.01
69 481 DUTTO MARCO 1971 SM50 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.49.22
70 329 SAMMARRUCO LUCA 1971 SM50 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.49.25
71 453 LEMBO DOMENICO 1958 SM65 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.49.30
72 352 MANISCALCO GIANLUCA 1982 SM40 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.49.31
73 432  ARGENTINO GIOVANNI 1974 SM45 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.49.38
74 339 CAMMALLERI IGNAZIA 1966 SF55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.49.43
75 434 BELLAGAMBA FABRIZIO 1971 SM50 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.49.43
76 383 SALAMON MANUEL 1965 SM55 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO 00.49.49
77 411 DIFORTI MAURIZIO 1960 SM60 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.50.07
78 354 MOUISSISSA MOHAMMED 1965 SM55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.50.12
79 344  DEFINIS LUIGIA 1965 SF55 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.50.16
80 318 CATALANO ROCCO 1973 SM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.50.18
81 395 FISANOTTI ADOLFO 1962 SM60 TO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 00.50.51
82 198 GIROTTO ANDREA 1978 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.51.03
83 436 LECASELLE MARCO 1979 SM40 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.51.28
84 407 COCHIS MARCO 1975 SM45 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.51.52
85 447  DINOIA DONATO 1971 SM50 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.51.55
86 460 SACCUCCI MAURO 1952 SM70 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.52.04
87 449  FUSETTI ADAMO 1971 SM50 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.52.10
88 480 PALLADINO ROSARIO 1967 SM55 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.52.30
89 445 CAMMALLERI MARIA 1969 SF50 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.52.54
90 317 BECHIS ALESSANDRO 1988 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.53.07
91 369 BATTUELLO MAURIZIO 1965 SM55 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.53.18
92 419 MONTALDO DARIO 1953 SM70 TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.53.20
93 457  PASCALE VITANTONIO 1964 SM55 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.53.23
94 393 VAGLIENTI MARCO 1979 SM40 TO020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO 00.53.24
95 397 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA 1972 SF50 CN016 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 00.53.45
96 479  TUNINETTI DANILO 1976 SM45 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 00.53.52
97 438 PADOAN ANDREA 1974 SM45 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.54.01
98 421 PAVANELLO ROBERTO 1983 SM40 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.54.30
99 372 FIAMMENGO PAOLA 1970 SF50 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.54.30
100 365 MANCIN FABIO 1972 SM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.54.39
101 325 MAZZARINO DANTE 1958 SM65 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 00.54.54
102 370 BRIOLO ANTONELLA 1978 SF45 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.55.00
103 431 DE BERNOCHI ANDREA 1959 SM60 CN006 FIDAL G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 00.55.07
104 405 BERGOGLIO ANNA 1968 SF55 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.55.07
105 440 PIAZZA BRUNO 1957 SM65 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 00.55.12
106 362 ZOMPI SILVIA CHIARA 1987 SF35 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.55.15
107 444 CACCIOTTO CAROLINA GLORIA 1978 SF45 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.55.22
108 422 POGNANT GIANPIERO 1968 SM55 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 00.55.27
109 347 FINATTI GIACOMINO 1953 SM70 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.55.27
110 471 SOLARO CLAUDIA 1980 SF40 AT001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.55.47
111 443 BRUERA MICHELANGELO 1955 SM65 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.55.59
112 442 AMERIO ANDREA 1960 SM60 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.56.12
113 390 DELLACASA MAURO 1962 SM60 TO020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO 00.56.25
114 468 CHIARA ROBERTO 1957 SM65 TO076 FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 00.56.43
115 392 SORBARA DOMENICA 1956 SF65 TO020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO 00.57.16
116 451 GUELI PAOLA 1964 SF55 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 00.57.20
[=] o ]
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117 425 TOTA ANTONIO

118 323 DRAGONE ROBERTO
119 382 NEGRO DANIELA

120 330 SPAGNOLINI ARMANDO
121 319 MAGGIOROTTO DENIS
122 337 BEOLETTO FRANCESCO
123 342 CREPALDI GIULIANO

124 196 LORENZIN ENZO

125 358 SALE CARLO

126 378 CARACI GAETANO BIAGIO
127 427 VARETTO GABRIELE

128 381 NATTA ROSELLA

129 456 NDIONE KHAMATH

130 374 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
131 465 VRUNA MARIO

132 279 GIACONE MICHELE

133 464 VALENTINO SALVATORE
134 364 ALIBERTI ENRICO

135 439 PARGALIA LUIGI

136 341 CHIEROTTI CARLO MARIO
137 474 RUGIERO GIOVANNI

138 413 FERRANTE PAOLO

139 321 VIARIZZO PIERPAOLO
140 280 AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA
141 349 GIACCO ROSA

142 435 IACOVELLI MICHELE

143 326 MUSSINO BRUNO

144 343 D'ASCOLI ANTONIO

145 429 VETRANO MARIANO

146 458 PRIMATESTA MASSIMO
147 428 VENTURA RICCARDO
148 462 TROVO' ROMANO EDOARDO
149 332 GROSSO AURELIO

150 360 SOMMA MOSE'

151 461 STEFANON PIER MARIO
152 334 MARINO CARLO

153 430 SIVIERO NICOLA

154 446 COPPOLA ANIELLO

155 199 GALEONE MAURIZIO

156 389 BUSO MARIA FRANCA
157 452 LAMBERTI ELENA

158 380 LOSACCO ANNUNZIATA
159 476 GAIDO CLAUDIO

160 327 NATTA ALESSANDRA
161 420 MORINI GIANCARLO

162 359 SANSONE FRANCESCA
163 414 FERRARICARLO

164 482 CENTOLANZA DANIELA
165 416 GOMBA VALTER

166 418 MAUGERI ANTONIO

167 477 GROCCIA CARMINE

168 353 MONASTEROLO FRANCA MARIA
169 384 TARANTINI NUNZIA

170 357 PRIN PAOLO

171 376 ENIPEO LAURA

172 388 BATTAGLINI NICOLA

173 467 CEFALU' MARIA

174 472 BOVO ALESSANDRA

175 478 MASTROCINQUE BRUNO
176 406 BOSSANO MIRELLA RITA
177 441 ALESSI CALOGERO

WWwW.irunning.it

1972
1961
1973
1957
1981
1974
1947
1951
1969
1957
1983
1968
1965
1969
1955
1953
1971
1961
1968
1961
1968
1984
1964
1960
1959
1949
1961
1949
1954
1965
1964
1969
1963
1956
1949
1942
1968
1947
1955
1970
1969
1966
1963
1966
1950
1953
1944
1972
1965
1969
1966
1943
1967
1963
1969
1977
1961
1968
1947
1954
1954

SM50 TOO058
SM60 TO090
SF50 TO133
SM65 TOO090
SM40 RUNCARD
SM45 TO047
SM75+  TO047
SM70 ATO006
SM50 TO047
SM65 TO133
SM40 TOO058
SF55 TO133
SM55 TO099
SF50 TO267
SM65 TO099
SM70 TO155
SM50 TO099
SM60 TO265
SM55 TO261
SM60 TOO047
SM55 A051730
SM35 TOO058
SM55 RUNCARD
SF60 TO155
SF60 TO047
SM70 TO261
SM60 TO090
SM70 TOO047
SM65 TOO058
SM55 TO099
SM55 TOO058
SM50 TO099
SM60 CNOO08
SM65 TO047
SM70 TO099
SM75+  TO155
SM55 TO221
SM75+  TO099
SM65 VC071
SF50 TO020
SF50 TO099
SF55 TO133
SM60 A051289
SF55 TO090
SM70 TOO058
SF70+ TO047
SM75+  TOO058
SF50 TOO076
SM55 TOO058
SM50 TOO058
SM55 A051289
SF70+ TO047
SF55 TO133
SM60 TO047
SF50 TO224
SM45 TO020
SF60 TOO076
SF55 TO280
SM75+  A051289
SF65 TO058
SM65 TO099

iRunning

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO
FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL ASD G.P. A.T.P. TORINO
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
UISP DI TUTTI | SENTIERI A.S.D.
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA
FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA

FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD
FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

FIDAL ASD G.P. A.-T.P. TORINO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO

FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75

FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO

FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO

FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.

UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D.

FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO
FIDAL PODISTICA NONE

Ultima Data elaborazione: 17-09-2023 16:25:18

00.57.23
00.57.38
00.57.45
00.57.48
00.58.20
00.58.21
00.58.28
00.58.32
00.58.35
00.58.40
00.59.22
00.59.24
00.59.50
00.59.54
00.59.59
01.00.03
01.00.08
01.00.28
01.00.39
01.00.49
01.00.51
01.00.57
01.01.11
01.01.26
01.01.30
01.01.41
01.01.46
01.01.50
01.01.58
01.02.00
01.02.27
01.02.51
01.02.55
01.03.07
01.03.31
01.03.47
01.04.32
01.04.52
01.04.58
01.05.01
01.05.06
01.05.18
01.05.31
01.05.49
01.05.52
01.05.59
01.06.14
01.07.03
01.07.29
01.07.37
01.08.07
01.08.10
01.10.08
01.10.13
01.10.35
01.12.21
01.13.37
01.14.06
01.14.06
01.14.23
01.15.18
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178 433 AZZOLINA LUCIA 1958 SF65 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.16.19
179 197 FRANCESCHIN RENATO 1949 SM70 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 01.21.50
180 450 GILETTA GIOVANNI 1959 SM60 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.23.57
181 448 FERRARO ANGELO 1966 SM55 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 01.23.57
182 335 STEFANI GRAZIELLA 1943 SF70+ TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.27.50
183 402 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 SF60 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.41.13
DNS 373 LINARI VITALIANO 1967 SMS55 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' -
DNS 454 LUCERNI MASSIMO 1961 SM60 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE -
DNS 391 MAROTTA ANNA MARIA 1967 SF55 TO020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO -
DNS 367 MORTARA FABRIZIO 1983 SM40 AT014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS =
DNS 423 RINALDO MARTIN DOMENICO 1970 SM50 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO -

Totale atleti: 188

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 TOO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 29
2 TOO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 27
3 TO099 FIDAL PODISTICA NONE 27
4 TO261 FIDAL OLIMPIATLETICA 11
5 TO090 FIDAL A. S. DILETT. DORATLETICA 10
6 TO133 FIDAL ASD G.P. AT.P. TORINO 10
7 TO020 FIDAL ATL. CHIERESE & LEO 7
8 TO267 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI* 7
9 AT006 FIDAL MEZZALUNA A.P.D. 5
10 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 5
11 A051289 UISP RANA RUNNER VILLASTELLONE A.S.D. 4
12 TO076 FIDAL POLISPORT. NOVATLETICA CHIERI 4
13 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA 4
14 CNO0O08 FIDAL A.S.D. ATLETICA ALBA 3
15 CNO16 FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO 3
16 TO202 FIDAL CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS. 3
17 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 3
18 TO280 FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D. 3
19 ATO001 FIDAL S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 2
20 ATO014 FIDAL A.S.D. GATE-CRAL INPS 2
21 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 2
22 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 1
23 A051730 UISP DI TUTTI | SENTIERI A.S.D. 1
24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 1
25 A160326 UISP A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1
26 CNOO06 FIDAL G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 1
27 CNO18 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALBESI 1
28 TO001 FIDAL BATTAGLIO C.U.S. TORINO ATL 1
29 TOO003 FIDAL ATL. SUSA ADRIANO ASCHIERIS 1
30 TOO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 1
31 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT 1
32 TO221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1
33 TO224 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
34 TO231 FIDAL A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE 1
35 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 1
36 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 1
37 TO272 FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D 1
38 VCO071 FIDAL AMATORI SPORT ASD 1

Totale atleti: 188
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